An electric alternative to pneumatics
Economy Series Electric Actuator VLAST／VLACT
O t h e r  R e c o m m e n d e d  P r o d u c t s
Economy Series Electric Actuator  VLAST/VLACT
SKR
○ Modular structure reduces the
number of parts, design hours, and
assembly hours

available with options
"A" or "B."
Model Number Coding
Series Overview
6
Model Ball screw lead (mm) Stroke (mm)
Estimated motor
capacity (W)
Maximum load capacity1 (kg)
Maximum speed at each stroke2 (mm/s)
PageStroke (mm)
Horizontal Wall-mounted Vertical 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 700
VLAST45
6
50 to 500 50
11.5 11 7 500 420 340
p. 7
12 11.5 10.5 5.5 1000 840 680
VLAST60
6
50 to 700
50
29.5 23 11.5 500 400 340 250
p. 11
12 12 12 5.5 1000 800 680 500
6
100
29.5 23 11.5 500 400 340 250
12 25 21 11 1000 800 680 500
VLACT35
6
50 to 150 50
8 — 8 300
p. 15
12 8 — 6 600
VLACT45
6
50 to 200 50
19 — 11.5 300
p. 17
12 13.5 — 6 600
VLACT55
6
50 to 300 100
56 — 23 300 235
p. 19
12 25 — 11.5 600 470
1 Maximum load capacity refers to the mass at the below speed and acceleration/deceleration.
 Speed: The rated rotational speed of the motor (3,000 min-1).
 Acceleration/deceleration: 0.15 G for a 6 mm lead, 0.3 G for a 12 mm lead.
2 The maximum speed is restricted by the permissible speed of the actuator.
7
Max.
stroke
500 mm
Motor
Direct
coupling
Body
width
45 mm
Body
height
45 mm
Type
Slider
Max.
speed
1000 mm/s
Servo motor
50 W
If "0" is selected:
No coupling will be attached. Please specify if a coupling

0500: For 500 mm stroke
Sensor Rail (Sold Separately)
Sensor Rail Model Number Coding
2.8 throughφ Elongated through hole
3.8
2-
R
1.
4
2.
8
6 L1
L0
7
(0.8) 2.4
4.
3
5.
8
9.
2
17
.8
4.
5
(0.9) 4.7
Sensor Rail Dimensions
Sensors
Options
Symbol Details Model No. Accessories
0 No sensor — —
1 Sensor rail — Mounting screw, sensor rail (x1)
6 Photo sensors1 (x3) EE-SX674 (OMRON Corporation) Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail (x1), mounting plates (x3), connectors (EE-1001 x3)
7 Sensors: N.O. contact2 (x3) APM-D3A1-001 (Azbil Corporation) Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail (x1)
B Sensors: N.C. contact3 (x3) APM-D3B1-003 (Azbil Corporation) Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail (x1)
E Sensors: N.O. contact2 (x1)
 N.C. contact3 (x2)
APM-D3A1-001 (Azbil Corporation)
APM-D3B1-003 (Azbil Corporation) Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail (x1)
H Sensors: N.O. contact2 (x3) GX-F12A (Panasonic Industrial Devices SUNX Co., Ltd.) Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail (x1)
L Sensors: N.C. contact3 (x3) GX-F12B (Panasonic Industrial Devices SUNX Co., Ltd.) Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail (x1)
J Sensors: N.O. contact2 (x1)
 N.C. contact3 (x2)
GX-F12A (Panasonic Industrial Devices SUNX Co., Ltd.)
GX-F12B (Panasonic Industrial Devices SUNX Co., Ltd.) Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail (x1)
M Sensors: N.O. contact2 (x1) (PNP output)
 N.C. contact3 (x2) (PNP output)
GX-F12A-P (Panasonic Industrial Devices SUNX Co., Ltd.)
GX-F12B-P (Panasonic Industrial Devices SUNX Co., Ltd.) Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail (x1)
1 The photo sensors can be switched between ON when lit and ON when unlit.
2 N.O. contact: Normally open contact
3 N.C. contact: Normally closed contact
Note 1) Sensor dogs cannot be mounted to the main actuator unit, so please mount them to another object such as a workpiece or jig.
Note 2) If proximity sensors are close to one another, they may not function properly. If that happens, please prepare a type with a different frequency.
Note 3) It is possible to install sensors other than those listed above. Contact THK for details.
Stroke (mm) 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500
Dimensions
(mm)
L1 141.6 191.6 241.6 291.6 341.6 391.6 441.6 491.6 541.6 591.6
L0 153.6 203.6 253.6 303.6 353.6 403.6 453.6 503.6 553.6 603.6
Note 4) Two No. 0 pan-head screws (M2.6×4L) are included for securing the sensor rail.
11
If "0" is selected:
No coupling will be attached. Please specify if a coupling
is required when ordering.
If "1" is selected:
The designated motor will be mounted. Please specify the
motor cable direction separately.
Please select the coupling, driver, and controller yourself.
Max.
stroke
700 mm
Motor

TH-VSR-60
Sensor Rail (Sold Separately)
Sensor Rail Model Number Coding
2.8 throughφ Elongated through hole
3.8
2-
R
1.
4
2.
8
6 L1
L0
7
(0.8) 2.4
4.
3
5.
8
9.
2
17
.8
4.
5
(0.9) 4.7
Sensor Rail Dimensions
Sensors
Options
Hexagonal nut:
M3 (3 types)
(18)
7 (18)
(5
0)
(5
3)
Photo sensor: EE-SX674
Sensor bracket
(OMRON Corporation) Hexagonal-socket-head
bolt: M3×5L
Hexagonal nut:
M3 (3 types)
Proximity sensor: GX-F12A
7 (7.1)
(3
0) (3
6)
(Panasonic Industrial Devices
SUNX Co., Ltd.) Cross-recessed pan head
screw: M3×8L
Model Classification Type Stroke
① ② ③ ④
TH - VSR - 60 - 0100
TH VSR 60: For VLAST60 0050: For 50 mm stroke
to
0700: For 700 mm stroke
Symbol Details Model No. Accessories
0 Without — —
1 Sensor rail — Mounting screw, sensor rail (x1)
6 Photo sensors1 (x3) EE-SX674 (OMRON Corporation) Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail (x1), mounting plates (x3), connectors (EE-1001 x3)
7 Sensors: N.O. contact2 (x3) APM-D3A1-001 (Azbil Corporation) Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail (x1)
B Sensors: N.C. contact3 (x3) APM-D3B1-003 (Azbil Corporation) Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail (x1)
E Sensors: N.O. contact2 (x1)
 N.C. contact3 (x2)
APM-D3A1-001 (Azbil Corporation)
APM-D3B1-003 (Azbil Corporation) Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail (x1)
H Sensors: N.O. contact2 (x3) GX-F12A (Panasonic Industrial Devices SUNX Co., Ltd.) Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail (x1)
L Sensors: N.C. contact3 (x3) GX-F12B (Panasonic Industrial Devices SUNX Co., Ltd.) Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail (x1)
J Sensors: N.O. contact2 (x1)
 N.C. contact3 (x2)
GX-F12A (Panasonic Industrial Devices SUNX Co., Ltd.)
GX-F12B (Panasonic Industrial Devices SUNX Co., Ltd.) Mounting screw/nut, sensor rail (x1)